8/6/25, 4:10 PM

Season Team Account Hello, Harry O'Callaghan
Timelines  Current Season LastSeason ThisFall LastSpring Last Summer
d( !CG Round Types Tournament Practice Qualifying All
DECADE Roster Season Statistics Custom
Western New
Mexico here
Better than Scoring Average Peer Group ~ Worse than Scoring Average Peer Group  Not Ranked
Metric
% Analysis Rounds Played 32 38 19 37 5 7 34 34 22 14
Tiger 5
3 Putts per 134 113 1.84 1.14 20 057 135 144 064 1.43
Round
Double Bogeys g4 (g 0.78 143 1.18 0.36 1.22
per Round
Par 5 Bogeys 0.47 0.6 0.36
per Round
Bogey from 069 047 0.58 0.49 12 029 077 091 027 0.5
inside 150
Double Chips
per Round
Scoring
Scoring Average
Strokes Gained 2.32 213 -314 -115 -303 -313 -144  -4.02
Putting
Par 3 Scoring 3.3 3.13 3.28 367 338 3.25 3.57
Par 4 Scoring 4.24 4.41 4.24
Par 5 Scoring 4.84 478 4.85 4.72
Par 3 GIR 55.26% 55.41% 34.62% 54.07% 52.24% 50.0%
Par 4 GIR 57.74% 63.32% 41.89% 64.31%
Par 5 GIR 85.07% 75.97% 66.67% 76.92% 79.2% 87.04%
Eagles per 0.13 0.1 02  0.14 0.09 0.07
Round
Birdies per 2.53 18 2.57 2.32 2.93
Round
Bogeys per
409  4.21
Round
Double Bogey+ g1 g 0.78 1.8 143  1.18 1.22
per Round
Double Bogeys 7,5 (g 0.67 14 114 094 1.0
per Round
Bogeys per
054  0.36 0.36 0.36 054 0.36 0.36 0.54 0.18
Round/Par 5
Triple+ per
m Haln
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Round 0.13 0.11 0.4 029 0.24 Ny AV

Birdies/Bogeys 0.25

Right Rough 3.31 3.68

Scoring Average

;?::)trﬁ:;uz\r:erage 35 375 362 392 371 322 3.45
Approach

Total GIR 62.67% 66.37% 62.61% 47.62% 64.71%

'c:;;?r;:;mo 93.55% 95.45% 79.49% 77.78% 73.33% 83.33% 90.91% 91.67%

'c:;;?n:,g;-ﬁo 67.74% 81.11% 78.95% 73.56% 64.71% 72.63% 80.0%

GIR 151-200 56.45% 50.76% 56.41% 47.06% 42.11% 53.72% 66.67% 46.81%

Fairway

S;?rﬁg;-zso 37.5% 48.21% 46.67% 36.49% 30.77% 49.12% 43.06% 61.11%

GIR Fairway o o o o o o o o

Bunfar 66.67% 55.0% 100.0% 0.0% 66.67% 70.59% 62.5%  25.0%

S;?W?;;er than 54.41% 41.03% 35.09% 57.81% 51.91% 48.37% 51.85%

Left Rough GIR 52.78% 50.0% 58.59% 56.1% 45.74%

Right Rough GIR 541%  57.8% 34.78% 31.71% 53.97%

Proximity 25-75

. 15.0ft 13.14ft 21.8ft 12.68ft 11.33ft 17.33ft 12.64 ft 14.67 ft 17.45f 15.06 ft
Fairway

Proximity 75-100

- 20.29ft 13.65ft 15.0ft 19.6ft 156ft 12.5ft 1547 ft 18.48ft 16.59ft 17.56 ft
Fairway

Proximity 100- 51 o956t 180ft 25381t 19567t 10.0ft 252f 16.54ft 18.49ft 1878 17.15ft

150 Fairway
Scoring Average 2.91 314 278 307 313  2.81 3.18
75-100 Fairway
Scoring Average

3. 11 40 281  3.09 2.91 21
101-150 Fairway 08 8 0 8 30 ° °
Scoring Average

333 325 35 3.2 3.29
151-200 Fairway
Scoring Average 5,4 54 35 337 356 35 3.4
201-250 Fairway = ' ' ' ' ' '
Scoring Average 555 444 3.0 3.17 4.0 314 291 2.86
75-100 Rough ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '
Scoring Average

3.1 353  3.68 3.46

101-150 Rough
Scoring Average 544 363 372 331 425 40 3.46
151-200 Rough
Scoring Average 3.85 3.56 35 3.67 4.36 4.03

201-250 Rough

Strokes Gained

-1.83 -0.57 -1.23 -0.86 -244 -251 -053 -1.33 -1.64 -0.71
Approach/Round

Strokes Gained

50-75yds* -0.07 +0.1 -0.12 +0.05 -0.04 -045 +0.01 -0.05 -0.03 -0.05

Strokes Gained
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76-100yds* -0.09
Strokes Gained

-0.12
101-150yds*

Strokes Gained

-0.14
151-200yds*

Strokes Gained 015
201-230yds* ’

Discipline

Total Non-
Penalty Double
Bogey Rate

3.47%

Dr Michael
Lardon's Mental
Scorecard

Short Game

Save %

92.66%

42.64%

Rough Save %  48.05%

Sand Save % 20.59%

Fairway Save % 43.28%

Save % <10yds 60.0%

Save % 10-
20yds

Save % 20-

37.5%
30yds ?

Sand Save %

0.0%
<10yds ?

Sand Save % 10-
35.29%
20yds ’

Sand Save % 20-

10.09
30yds 0%

Proximity to

Hole from Sand 16.0

Proximity to

10.12
Hole from Rough

Strokes Gained
Putting on Saves

2 Chips per

0.0
Round

Strokes Gained
Short
Game/Round

-0.5

Strokes Gained
Short Game 0-
10yds*

-0.03

Strokes Gained
Short Game 11-
20yds*

-0.04

Strokes Gained
Short Game 21-
30yds*

-0.04
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+0.06

-0.04

-0.08

-0.01

91.37%

39.78%

44.75%

19.05%

41.51%

42.59%

37.21%

16.67%

33.33%

10.45

7.79

-2.38

0.0

+0.33

+0.2

+0.01

+0.03

+0.01

-0.07

-0.09

-0.04

92.32%

42.11%

44.19%

66.67%

15.63

11.43

0.0

-0.35

-0.21

+0.08

-0.09

-0.08

-0.08

47.32%

31.82%
48.48%

37.08%

38.1%

30.0%

13.25

8.08

-1.92

0.0

+0.4

+0.1

+0.09

-0.01

-0.07  +0.02 E

-0.16  -0.2  +0.01

-0.1 -0.19  -0.11

-0.58 -0.18 -0.06

2.45%

95.4% - -

50.0% 39.71%
53.23% 45.05%
0.0% 35.29%
37.5% 28.89%
100.0% 68.75%

43.75% 67.5%

30.77% 32.94%

53.85%

0.0% 22.22%
19.25 12.0 8.06
10.17  6.47 8.38
-1.82 -073 -22
1.8 1.8 1.8
-1.21 +097 -0.07
+0.11  +0.26  +0.01
-0.01  +0.17 +0.04
-0.17  -0.05 -0.04

8/6/25, 4:10 PM

-0.01 E +0.07
-0.08 -0.04 -0.07
-0.12  -0.12 -0.09
-0.03 -0.17 -0.02
1.63% 3.97%
97.65% 80.95% 83.33%
35.91% 30.89%
36.42% 32.97%
31.08% 35.29% 0.0%
37.04% 40.54%  40.0%
57.14% 66.67% 100.0%
41.46% 66.13% 35.42%
22.58% 32.5% 25.0%
50.0% 0.0%
12.5% 33.33% 0.0%
1097  8.71 13.0
8.82 8.1 8.97
-2.8 -1.23 -4.17
0.0 0.0 0.0
-0.37  +0.66 -0.05
+0.05 +0.14 E
-0.04 +0.11 -0.01
-0.09 +0.1 E
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Strokes Gained
Short Game 31-
40yds*

Strokes Gained
Short Game 41-
50yds*

Non-GIR Par or
Better Rate

Tee
FW Hit
Driver Selection

Driver Fairways
Hit

Tee Shot Left
Tee Shot Right

Tee Shot in Sand

Holes with
Penalties

Strokes Gained
Driving/Round

Penalty Rate off
Tee

Putting

Strokes Gained
Putting

Total 3-putt
Avoidance

Putting Speed
Ratio

Make Rate 3-4'
Make Rate 5-8'
Make Rate 9-10'

Make Rate 11-
15'

Make Rate 16-
20'

Make Rate 21-
25'

Make Rate 26'+

Leave Short 5-
10'

Leave Short 11-
15'

Leave Short 16-
20'

Leave Short 21-
30'

-0.14

-0.19

51.79%

87.05%

50.0%

19.2%
28.35%

Tee Shot in Trees 6.92%

2.68%

2.23%

-1.17

7.49%

78.0%
55.0%

46.0%

17.0%

15.0%

6.0%

38.0%

47.0%

41.0%

61.0%
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+0.03

+0.03

46.99%

84.21%

44.87%

25.94%
26.69%
12.59%

3.95%

5.64%

-1.09

1.0

12.0%

21.0%

38.0%

49.0%

-0.29

+0.03

48.87%

71.8%

47.12%

27.07%
22.93%
7.89%

2.26%

5.64%

-0.7

10.26%

15.0%

15.0%

5.0%

51.0%

49.0%

30.0%

60.0%

+0.04

-0.05

49.61%

73.75%

41.36%

28.57%
21.04%
11.78%

3.86%

3.09%

-1.42

5.0%

61.0%

62.0%

47.0%

70.0%

-0.16

-0.33

-0.08 -0.18

-0.41  +0.02

45.83% 43.0% 46.33%

54.17% 85.0% 81.55%

38.46% 43.53% 42.93%

22.22%
31.94%
13.89%

1.39%

-3.42

62.0%
62.0%

14.0%

7.0%

7.0%

28.0%

0.0%

57.0%

64.0%

57.0%

86.0%

16.0% 26.83%
41.0% 26.0%
16.0% 13.21%

1.0% 3.14%

8.0% 6.08%

-4.0 -0.5

3.2% 7.55%

88.0% 86.0%
71.0% 48.0%
20.0%

15.0% 14.0%

7.0% 7.0%

14.0% 4.0%

0.0% 0.0%

90.0% 97.0%

95.0% 100.0%

93.0% 99.0%

100.0% 96.0%

-0.12

-0.14

61.72%

85.56%

62.1%

17.15%
20.29%
5.65%

3.56%

3.77%

+0.19

8.03%

89.0%
43.0%
40.0%

8.0%

4.0%

0.0%

2.0%

46.0%

52.0%

55.0%

66.0%

8/6/25, 4:10 PM

E

+0.01

50.49%

72.82%

45.78%

30.42%

19.09%

2.59%

1.29%

-0.35

3.57%

94.0%

6.0%

86.0%

79.0%

88.0%

86.0%

+0.01

-0.05

45.45%

75.76%

41.33%

22.22%
31.82%
9.6%

2.02%

4.55%

-0.79

7.97%

2.42

73.0%
27.0%

21.0%

5.0%

15.0%

12.0%

0.0%

62.0%

75.0%

49.0%

83.0%
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1

tea"eSh°”31 70.0% 57.0% 64.0% 65.0% 67.0% 100.0% 100.0% 62.0% 89.0%  89.0%
g'fg,tm"mda"ce 413% 00% 1.82%  00%  00% 0.0% 154% 0.0%  1.35%
S-putt Avoidance , aror 1000  4.76%  1.81% 2.56%
11-20"
S-putt Avoidance 7 10, 14560 4.35% 417%
21-30'
g;‘,’:‘“A"mda"ce 30.43% 33.85% 31.4% 85.29% 28.57% 27.78% 11.29%
Putts/GIR 1.86 1.96 184 188 18 189 194 1.92
Strokes Gained . 4503 012 008 -033 -004 -007 -002 +0.01 0.2
Putting 3-4'*
Strokes Gained 1, 4503 909 02  -003 +0.03 -019 -017 -009  -0.35
Putting 4-8'*
Strokes Gained ;0 545 g2 0.1 021 -011 -018 -01 -0 -0.26
Putting 8-10"*
Strokes Gained

001 -01  -0.18 01  -027 -015 -017 -015 -014  -0.23
Putting 10-15"  ©
Strokes Gained

E 007  -0.11 01  -009 -004 -012 -018 -012  -0.11
Putting 15-20"*
Strokes Gained

002 -0.12 001  -0.06 005 +004 -013 -016 -014  -0.05
Putting 20-25" * * *
Strokes Gained 55 008 005 007 -019 -015 -021 -045 4001  -0.12
Putting 25'+*
Strokes Gained

003 -009 -003 -007 -041 -007 -017 -0.15 -005  -0.08
1st Putt >20ft*
Strokes Gained
1st Putt 021 -044 -027 -043 -068 -03 -084 -091 -033  -0.41
>20ft/Round
First Putt

50.72% 63.08% 61.63% 47.06% 33.33% 42.86% 38.89% 50.98% 87.1%  47.37%
Performance
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