Season

Team Account

Hello, Harry O'Callaghan



Western New Mexico

<< Back to Team Home



Analysis



Stat Tools



Videos



Yardage Books



Driving Target



Certified



ScottBot



Combines

Timelines	Current	Season	Last	Season	This	Fall I	_ast Sp	ring	ng Last Summer			
Round Types	S Tou	rnamen	t Pra	ctice C	ualifyin	g All						
DECADE Roster S lick on Player Nan you feel like data					here					Custor		
Better than Scorin	g Averag	e Peer G	iroup	Worse tha	an Scori	ng Aver	age Pe	er Grou	p No	t Ranked		
Metric	Jacob Alcorta		Oscar Feschuk	Max Kaesebie	Seth rLackey		Tomas Ribeiro			Jack Wadswortl		
Rounds Played	32	38	19	37	5	7	34	34	22	14		
Tiger 5												
3 Putts per Round	1.34	1.13	1.84	1.14	2.0	0.57	1.35	1.44	0.64	1.43		
Double Bogeys per Round	0.81	0.82		0.78		1.43	1.18		0.36	1.22		
Par 5 Bogeys per Round			0.47		0.6					0.36		
Bogey from inside 150	0.69	0.47	0.58	0.49	1.2	0.29	0.77	0.91	0.27	0.5		
Double Chips per Round												
Scoring	Jacob / Alcorta/		Oscar Feschuk	Max Kaesebie	Seth rLackey		Tomas Ribeiro			Jack Wadswort		
Scoring Average												
Strokes Gained Putting		-2.32		-2.13	-3.14	-1.15	-3.03	-3.13	-1.44	-4.02		
Par 3 Scoring		3.3	3.13	3.28	3.67	3.38	3.25			3.57		
Par 4 Scoring	4.24					4.41	4.24					
Par 5 Scoring			4.84		4.78	4.85				4.72		
Par 3 GIR		55.26%		55.41%		34.62%	54.07%	52.24%		50.0%		
Par 4 GIR	57.74%		63.32%			41.89%		64.31%				
Par 5 GIR			85.07%	75.97%	66.67%	76.92%		79.2%		87.04%		
Eagles per Round		0.13	0.1		0.2	0.14		0.09		0.07		
Birdies per Round			2.53		1.8	2.57			2.32	2.93		
Bogeys per Round	4.09	4.21	4,05	8.86		4,71		4,53		4,70		
Double Bogey+ per Round	0.81	0.82		0.78	1.8	1.43	1.18			1.22		
Double Bogeys per Round	0.75	0.68		0.67	1.4	1.14	0.94			1.0		
Bogeys per Round/Par 5	0.54	0.36	0.36	0.36	0.54	0.36	0.36	0.54	0.54	0.18		
Triple+ per									<u></u>	Heln		

Birdies/Bogeys					0.25					
Right Rough Scoring Average	9.99	9.96	3.31	0.20	3.33	3.68		8.47	9.4	0.01
Left Rough Scoring Average		3.5	3.75		3.62	3.92		3.71	3.22	3.45
Approach	Jacob Alcorta			Max Kaesebie						Jack Wadswo
Total GIR	62.67%		66.37%	62.61%		47.62%		64.71%		
GIR 75-100 Fairway	93.55%	95.45%		79.49%		77.78%	73.33%	83.33%	90.91%	91.67%
GIR 101-150 Fairway	67.74%	81.11%	78.95%	73.56%		64.71%	72.63%		80.0%	
GIR 151-200 Fairway	56.45%		59.76%	56.41%	47.06%	42.11%	53.72%		66.67%	46.81%
GIR 201-230 Fairway	37.5%	48.21%	46.67%	36.49%		30.77%	49.12%	43.06%		61.11%
GIR Fairway Bunker	50.0%		66.67%	55.0%	100.0%	0.0%	66.67%	70.59%	62.5%	25.0%
GIR Other than Fairway			54.41%		41.03%	35.09%	57.81%	51.91%	48.37%	51.85%
Left Rough GIR	50.096		52.78%		50.0%	43.75%	58.59%	56.1%	45.74%	
Right Rough GIR			54.1%	57.8%	34.78%	31.71%				53.97%
Proximity 25-75 Fairway	15.0 ft	13.14 ft	21.8 ft	12.68 ft	11.33 ft	17.33 ft	12.64 ft	14.67 ft	17.45 ft	15.06 f
Proximity 75-100 Fairway	20.29 ft	13.65 ft	15.0 ft	19.6 ft	15.6 ft	12.5 ft	15.47 ft	18.48 ft	16.59 ft	17.56 f
Proximity 100- 150 Fairway	21.98 ft	18.2 ft	25.38 ft	19.56 ft	10.0 ft	25.2 ft	16.54 ft	18.49 ft	18.78 ft	17.15 f
Scoring Average 75-100 Fairway	2.94	2.86	2.91	2.02	3.14	2.78	3.07	3.13	2.81	3.18
Scoring Average 101-150 Fairway	3.08	2.99	3.14	3.11	4.0	2.81	3.09	3.07	2.91	3.21
Scoring Average 151-200 Fairway	3.33	3.25	3.5		3.2				3.29	
Scoring Average 201-250 Fairway	3.78	3.4	3.5	3.37	3.56	3.5			3.4	0.0
Scoring Average 75-100 Rough	3.35	3.14	3.0	3.17	4.0		3.14	2.91		2.86
Scoring Average 101-150 Rough			3.1		3.53	3.68		3.46		
Scoring Average 151-200 Rough	3.69	3.63	3.72	3.31	4.25	4.0				3.46
Scoring Average 201-250 Rough	3.85	0.00	3.56	3.5	3.67			4.36	4.23	4.0
Strokes Gained Approach/Round	-1.83	-0.57	-1.23	-0.86	-2.44	-2.51	-0.53	-1.33	-1.64	-0.71
Strokes Gained 50-75yds*	-0.07	+0.1	-0.12	+0.05	-0.04	-0.45	+0.01	-0.05	-0.03	-0.05

76-100yds*	-0.09	+0.06	+0.01	-0.09	-0.07	+0.02	Е	-0.01	Е	+0.07
Strokes Gained 101-150yds*	-0.12	-0.04	-0.07	E	-0.16	-0.2	+0.01	-0.08	-0.04	-0.07
Strokes Gained 151-200yds*	-0.14	-0.08	-0.09	-0.08	-0.1	-0.19	-0.11	-0.12	-0.12	-0.09
Strokes Gained 201-230yds*	-0.15	-0.01	-0.04	-0.08	-0.58	-0.18	-0.06	-0.03	-0.17	-0.02
Discipline	Jacob Alcorta		Oscar ıFeschuk	Max (Kaesebie		Kyle Mahan				Jack Wadswor
Total Non- Penalty Double Bogey Rate	3.47%						2.45%	1.63%		3.97%
Dr Michael Lardon's Mental Scorecard	92.66%	91.37%	92.32%	-	95.4%	-	-	97.65%	80.95%	83.33%
Short Game	Jacob Alcorta		Oscar rFeschuk	Max «Kaesebie		Kyle Mahan				Jack Wadswor
Save %		39.78%	40.0%	47.32%	38.8896		39.71%		50.8296	30.89%
Rough Save %	48.05%	44.75%	43.56%	61.0196	86.87%	53.23%	45.05%	36.42%	55.5896	32.97%
Sand Save %	20.59%	19.05%	42.11%	31.82%	0.096	0.0%	35.29%	31.03%	35.29%	0.0%
Fairway Save %	43.28%	41.51%		48.48%		37.5%	28.89%	37.04%	40.54%	40.0%
Save % <10yds	60.0%				100.0%		68.75%	57.14%	66.67%	100.0%
Save % 10- 20yds		42.59%			43.75%	67.5%		41.46%	66.13%	35.42%
Save % 20- 30yds	37.5%	37.21%	44.19%	37.08%		30.77%	32.94%	22.58%	32.5%	25.0%
Sand Save % <10yds	0.0%									
Sand Save % 10- 20yds	35.29%	16.67%	66.67%	38.1%			53.85%		50.0%	0.0%
Sand Save % 20- 30yds	10.0%	33.33%		30.0%		0.0%	22.22%	12.5%	33.33%	0.0%
Proximity to Hole from Sand	16.0	10.45	15.63	13.25	19.25	12.0	8.06	10.97	8.71	13.0
Proximity to Hole from Rough	10.12	7.79	11.43	8.08	10.17	6.47	8.38	8.82	8.1	8.97
Strokes Gained Putting on Saves		-2.38		-1.92	-1.82	-0.73	-2.2	-2.8	-1.23	-4.17
2 Chips per Round	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	1.8	1.8	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0
Strokes Gained Short Game/Round	-0.5	+0.33	-0.35	+0.4	-1.21	+0.97	-0.07	-0.37	+0.66	-0.05
Strokes Gained Short Game 0- 10yds*	-0.03	+0.2	-0.21	+0.1	+0.11	+0.26	+0.01	+0.05	+0.14	E
Strokes Gained Short Game 11- 20yds*	-0.04	+0.01	+0.08	+0.09	-0.01	+0.17	+0.04	-0.04	+0.11	-0.01
Strokes Gained Short Game 21- 30yds*	-0.04	+0.03	Е	-0.01	-0.17	-0.05	-0.04	-0.09	+0.1	E

04										
Strokes Gained Short Game 31- 40yds*	-0.14	+0.03	-0.29	+0.04	-0.16	-0.03	-0.18	-0.12	E	+0.01
Strokes Gained Short Game 41- 50yds*	-0.19	+0.03	+0.03	-0.05	-0.33	-0.41	+0.02	-0.14	+0.01	-0.05
Non-GIR Par or Better Rate										
Tee	Jacob Alcorta		Oscar Feschuk	Max Kaesebie		Kyle Mahan				Jack Wadswor
FW Hit		46.99%	48.87%	49.61%				61.72%		45.45%
Driver Selection	87.05%	84.21%	71.8%	73.75%	54.17%	85.0%	81.55%	85.56%	72.82%	75.76%
Driver Fairways Hit	50.0%	44.87%	47.12%	41.36%	38.46%	43.53%	42.93%	62.1%	45.78%	41.33%
Tee Shot Left	19.2%	25.94%	27.07%	28.57%	22.22%	16.0%	26.83%	17.15%	30.42%	22.22%
Tee Shot Right	28.35%	26.69%	22.93%	21.04%	31.94%	41.0%	26.0%	20.29%	19.09%	31.82%
Tee Shot in Trees	6.92%	12.59%	7.89%	11.78%	13.89%	16.0%	13.21%	5.65%		9.6%
Tee Shot in Sand	2.68%	3.95%	2.26%	3.86%	1.39%	1.0%	3.14%	3.56%	2.59%	2.02%
Holes with Penalties	2.23%	5.64%	5.64%	3.09%		8.0%	6.08%	3.77%	1.29%	4.55%
Strokes Gained Driving/Round	-1.17	-1.09	-0.7	-1.42	-3.42	-4.0	-0.5	+0.19	-0.35	-0.79
Penalty Rate off Tee										
Putting	Jacob	Arnav	Oscar	Max					Noa	
rutting	Alcorta	Arkanath					Ribeiro	Schmitz		
Strokes Gained Putting	Alcorta	Arkanath					Ribeiro	Schmitz		Wadswo
Strokes Gained	7.49%	Arkanath	10.26%					8.03%		
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt		Arkanath				Mahan			Tissot	7.97% 2.42
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt Avoidance Putting Speed	7.49%	8.3894			rLackey	Mahan	7.55%		Tissot	7.97%
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt Avoidance Putting Speed Ratio	7.49%	8.3894			 62.0%	3.2% 	7.55% 86.0%	8.03%	3.57% 	7.97% 2.42
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt Avoidance Putting Speed Ratio Make Rate 3-4'	7.49% 78.0% 55.0%	8.3894			 62.0%	3.2% 88.0%	7.55% 86.0%	8.03% 89.0%	3.57% 	7.97% 2.42 73.0% 27.0%
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt Avoidance Putting Speed Ratio Make Rate 3-4' Make Rate 5-8'	7.49% 78.0% 55.0%	8.3894			 62.0% 62.0%	3.2% 88.0% 71.0%	7.55% 86.0% 48.0%	8.03% 89.0% 43.0%	3.57% 	7.97% 2.42 73.0% 27.0%
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt Avoidance Putting Speed Ratio Make Rate 3-4' Make Rate 5-8' Make Rate 9-10' Make Rate 11-	7.49% 78.0% 55.0%	8.3894			 62.0% 62.0% 14.0%	3.2% 88.0% 71.0%	7.55% 86.0% 48.0% 20.0%	8.03% 89.0% 43.0% 40.0%	3.57% 	7.97% 2.42 73.0% 27.0% 21.0% 5.0%
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt Avoidance Putting Speed Ratio Make Rate 3-4' Make Rate 5-8' Make Rate 9-10' Make Rate 11- 15' Make Rate 16-	7.49% 78.0% 55.0% 46.0%	8.3894	10.26%		 62.0% 62.0% 14.0% 7.0%	3.2% 88.0% 71.0%	7.55% 86.0% 48.0% 20.0%	8.03% 89.0% 43.0% 40.0%	3.57% 	7.97% 2.42 73.0% 27.0% 21.0% 5.0%
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt Avoidance Putting Speed Ratio Make Rate 3-4' Make Rate 5-8' Make Rate 9-10' Make Rate 11- 15' Make Rate 16- 20' Make Rate 21-	7.49% 78.0% 55.0% 46.0%	8.3894	10.26%		 62.0% 62.0% 14.0% 7.0%	3.2% 88.0% 71.0% 7.0%	7.55% 86.0% 48.0% 20.0% 14.0% 7.0%	8.03% 89.0% 43.0% 40.0% 8.0%	3.57% 	7.97% 2.42 73.0% 27.0% 21.0% 5.0%
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt Avoidance Putting Speed Ratio Make Rate 3-4' Make Rate 5-8' Make Rate 9-10' Make Rate 11- 15' Make Rate 16- 20' Make Rate 21- 25'	7.49% 78.0% 55.0% 46.0% 17.0%	8.3894	10.26% 15.0%		 62.0% 62.0% 14.0% 7.0% 28.0% 0.0%	3.2% 88.0% 71.0% 15.0% 14.0%	7.55% 86.0% 48.0% 20.0% 14.0% 7.0% 4.0% 0.0%	8.03% 89.0% 43.0% 40.0% 8.0% 4.0%	3.57% 94.0%	7.97% 2.42 73.0% 27.0% 21.0% 5.0% 15.0%
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt Avoidance Putting Speed Ratio Make Rate 3-4' Make Rate 5-8' Make Rate 9-10' Make Rate 11- 15' Make Rate 16- 20' Make Rate 21- 25' Make Rate 26'+ Leave Short 5-	7.49% 78.0% 55.0% 46.0% 17.0% 6.0%	1.0	10.26% 15.0% 15.0% 5.0%	 5.0%	 62.0% 62.0% 14.0% 7.0% 28.0% 0.0% 57.0%	3.2% 88.0% 71.0% 15.0% 7.0% 14.0% 0.0% 90.0%	7.55% 86.0% 48.0% 20.0% 14.0% 7.0% 4.0% 0.0%	8.03% 89.0% 43.0% 40.0% 8.0% 4.0% 2.0% 46.0%	3.57% 94.0%	7.97% 2.42 73.0% 27.0% 21.0% 5.0% 15.0% 12.0% 0.0%
Strokes Gained Putting Total 3-putt Avoidance Putting Speed Ratio Make Rate 3-4' Make Rate 5-8' Make Rate 9-10' Make Rate 11- 15' Make Rate 16- 20' Make Rate 21- 25' Make Rate 26'+ Leave Short 5- 10' Leave Short 11-	7.49% 78.0% 55.0% 46.0% 17.0% 6.0% 38.0%	1.0	10.26% 15.0% 15.0% 5.0% 51.0%	5.0% 61.0%	62.0% 62.0% 14.0% 7.0% 28.0% 0.0% 57.0%	3.2% 88.0% 71.0% 15.0% 7.0% 14.0% 0.0% 90.0%	7.55% 86.0% 48.0% 20.0% 14.0% 7.0% 4.0% 0.0%	8.03% 89.0% 43.0% 40.0% 8.0% 4.0% 2.0% 46.0%	3.57% 94.0% 6.0% 86.0%	7.97% 2.42 73.0% 27.0% 21.0% 5.0% 15.0% 0.0% 62.0%

Leave Short 31'	70.0%	57.0%	64.0%	65.0%	67.0%	100.0%	100.0%	62.0%	89.0%	89.0%
3-putt Avoidance 5-10'	4.13%	0.0%	1.82%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%		1.54%	0.0%	1.35%
3-putt Avoidance	4.85%	1.92%	4.76%	1.81%		2.56%				
3-putt Avoidance 21-30'	7.61%	14.56%	4.35%						4.17%	
3-putt Avoidance	30.43%	33.85%	31.4%	35.29%		28.57%	27.78%		11.29%	
Putts/GIR	1.86		1.96	1.84	1.88	1.8	1.89	1.94		1.92
Strokes Gained Putting 3-4'*	-0.15	-0.23	-0.12	-0.08	-0.33	-0.04	-0.07	-0.02	+0.01	-0.2
Strokes Gained Putting 4-8'*	-0.11	-0.23	-0.09	-0.2	-0.03	+0.03	-0.19	-0.17	-0.09	-0.35
Strokes Gained Putting 8-10'*	-0.01	-0.12	-0.2	-0.1	-0.21	-0.11	-0.18	-0.1	-0.1	-0.26
Strokes Gained Putting 10-15'*	+0.01	-0.1	-0.18	-0.1	-0.27	-0.15	-0.17	-0.15	-0.14	-0.23
Strokes Gained Putting 15-20'*	E	-0.07	-0.11	-0.1	-0.09	-0.04	-0.12	-0.18	-0.12	-0.11
Strokes Gained Putting 20-25'*	+0.02	-0.12	+0.01	-0.06	+0.05	+0.04	-0.13	-0.16	-0.14	-0.05
Strokes Gained Putting 25'+*	-0.06	-0.08	-0.05	-0.07	-0.19	-0.15	-0.21	-0.15	+0.01	-0.12
Strokes Gained 1st Putt >20ft*	-0.03	-0.09	-0.03	-0.07	-0.11	-0.07	-0.17	-0.15	-0.05	-0.08
Strokes Gained 1st Putt >20ft/Round	-0.21	-0.44	-0.27	-0.43	-0.68	-0.3	-0.84	-0.91	-0.33	-0.41
First Putt Performance	50.72%	63.08%	61.63%	47.06%	33.33%	42.86%	38.89%	50.98%	87.1%	47.37%

© BIRDIEFIRE LLC - US PATENT NO. 9,533,213 AND OTHERS PENDING

ABOUT US - INFO@BIRDIEFIRE.COM - TERMS & CONDITIONS